Position

Registered Nurse |
Nursing Supervisor

Registered Nurse |

Hospital Disaster Prep.

Coordinator

Registered Nurse |

Other Positions Held Special District

Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Last Frontier Health District

Department

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Emergency

Emergency

Total Wages

$107,757
$74,691
$33,811
$26,696

$2,792

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,751
$3,959
$3,141

$805

$0



