Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse II		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency	\$107,757	\$8,751
Nursing Supervisor		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency	\$74,691	\$3,959
Registered Nurse II		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency	\$33,811	\$3,141
Hospital Disaster Prep. Coordinator		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency	\$26,696	\$805
Registered Nurse II		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency	\$2,792	\$0